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ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\% UB BB FX
1  New Trier 35.15 32.95 3340 34.80 136.30
2 Evanston 3340 30.75 3270 3225 129.10

3 North Shore Country Day 7.85 830 7.80 7.45 31.40

ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019 ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019
Varsity VAULT Varsity UNEVEN BARS
1 New Trier Maeve Murdock 9.25 1 New Trier Maeve Murdock = 9.00
2 New Trier Rachel Zun 8.95 2 New Trier Sydney Holder 8.55
3 Evanston Jamie Otwell 8.85 3 Evanston Ava Axelrood 8.50
4 New Trier Amelia Montgomery  8.65 4 Northshore CountryDay ~ Mira Goldstein ~ 8.30
5 New Trier Maria Morabito 8.30 5T Evanston Jamie Otwell 8.00
6  Evanston Ava Axelrood 8.25 5T New Trier Rachel Zun 8.00
7  Evanston Lizzie Budde 8.20 7T  Evanston Lizzie Budde 7.40
8  Evanston Marisa Fisher 8.10 7T New Trier Kate Gorney 7.40
9  Evanston Maya Zielinski 8.05 9 New Trier Amy Zun 7.00
10 North Shore Country Day ~ Mira Goldstein 7.85 10  Evanston Marisa Fisher 6.85
11 New Trier Kate Gorney 7.60 11 | Evanston Maya Zielinski 5.80
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ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Evanston Jamie Otwell 9.25 1 New Trier Rachel Zun 9.20
2 New Trier Maria Morabito  8.80 2 New Trier Maria Morabito  8.95
3 Evanston Ava Axelrood 8.55 3 New Trier Maeve Murdock = 8.90
4T New Trier Maeve Murdock = 8.30 4 Evanston Ava Axelrood 8.75
4T New Trier Rachel Zun 8.30 5 Evanston Jamie Otwell 8.55
6  New Trier Erin Gorney 8.00 6  New Trier Erin Gorney 7.75
7 North Shore Country Day ~ Mira Goldstein 7.80 7 Evanston Lizzie Budde 7.70
8  Evanston Lizzie Budde 7.60 8  North Shore CountryDay ~ Mira Goldstein 7.45
9 Evanston Marisa Fisher 7.30 9T  Evanston Marisa Fisher 7.25
10 Evanston Maya Zielinski 6.50 9T New Trier Amy Zun 7.25

11 Evanston I\/Iaya Zielinski 6.00

ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 New Trier Maeve Murdock  35.45
2 Evanston Jamie Otwell 34.65
3 New Trier Rachel Zun 34.45
4 Evanston Ava Axelrood 34.05
5 North Shore Country Day ~ Mira Goldstein 31.40
6 Evanston Lizzie Budde 30.90
7 Evanston Marisa Fisher 29.50
8 Evanston Maya Zielinski 26.35
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ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019
JV TEAM TOTALS

1 New Trier

2 Evanston

North Shore Country Day

ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019

JV VAULT
1T Evanston  Honor Michel 8.15
1T NewTrier Emma Greenlees 8.15

17 NewTrier  Claudia Grochowski  8.15

4 NewTrier Rebecca Herbst 8.10
5T Evanston  Lauren Jennings 7.95
sT NewTrier Coco Richard 7.95

7  Evanston Jamie Lauderbaugh 7.65

8T Evanston  Lucy Cline 7.55
8T Evanston  Marina Kalinina 7.55
10 NewTrier ~Alex Wigdale 7.20

ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019
JV BALANCE BEAM

1 NewTrier Emma Greenlees 8.15
2 NewTrier Coco Richard 8.00
3T NewTrier Shayna Leinberger 7.50
3T NewTrier Katie Lipsey 7.50
5 Evanston  Raya Goulding 7.40
6 Evanston  Honor Michel 7.30

7 Evanston  Ananya Visweswaran = 6.80
8 Evanston  Livia Fredrick 6.75
9 Evanston  Lauren Jennings 6.50
10 NewTrier ~ Shelby Brachmann 5.80

\ UB BB FX

2440 2230 2365 2330 93.65

23.75 20.10 21.50 2075 86.10

ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019
JV UNEVEN BARS

1 NewTrier Katie Lipsey 7.70
2T NewTrier Rebecca Herbst 7.30
21 NewTrier  Shayna Leinberger  7.30
4T evanston  Raya Goulding 7.00
4T evanston  Marina Kalinina 7.00
4T NewTrier  Alex Wigdale 7.00
7 NewTrier Emma Greenlees 6.40
8 Evanston  Lauren Jennings 6.10

9 Evanston  Jamie Lauderbaugh 5.90
10 Evanston  Livia Fredrick 5.30

ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 NewTrier  Claudia Grochowski = 7.85
2 NewTrer Emma Greenlees 7.80
3 NewTrier Rebecca Herbst 7.65
4 evanston  Honor Michel 7.35
5 Evanston  Raya Goulding 6.90
6 Evanston  Lauren Jennings 6.50
7T evanston  Lucy Cline 6.40
7T NewTrier  Alex Wigdale 6.40
9T Evanston  Livia Fredrick 6.30

9T NewTrier ~Shelby Brachmann  6.30

ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019
JV ALL AROUND

1 NewTrier Emma Greenlees 30.50

2 Evanston  Lauren Jennings 27.05
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ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

1 New Trier

2 Evanston

North Shore Country Day

ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019

1

2

3

4

5T

5T

7

Frosh/Soph VAULT
NewTrier ~ Katie Mostofi
NewTrier ~ Cara Murdock
Evanston JU”SS& Diaz
Evanston Britza Ruiz
NewTrier ~ Meada Estrada
NewTrier ~ Emma Love
Evanston Mya Jennens

8.25
7.95
7.20
6.90
6.85
6.85
6.50

ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1

2

3T

3T

New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
Evanston
Evanston

Evanston

Cara Murdock
Madison Drees
Meada Estrada
Katie Mostofi
Julissa Diaz
Rayna Janasiak
Olivia Parenteau

8.30
7.70
6.70
6.70
5.85
5.80
5.45

)

23.05

20.60

UB BB FX

1430 22.70

19.90 79.95

12.20 17.10 15.05 64.95

ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

NewTrier ~ Madison Drees
New Trier Katie Mostofi
Evanston Rayna Janasiak
Evanston Julissa Diaz
Evanston Abby Owens

7.50
6.80
4.30
4.20
3.70

ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1

2

3

New Trier ~ Katie Mostofi

New Trier Cara Murdock
NewTrier  Madison Drees
Evanston Britza Ruiz
Evanston Julissa Diaz
evanston  Julia Granchaleck

ETHS vs New Trier — Tue Dec 10, 2019

Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
1 NewTrier  Katie Mostofi 28.90
2 evanston  Julissa Diaz 22.50
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7.15
6.50
6.25
5.60
5.25
4.20
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